
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 270.5 315.0 10

2 Madden Wilson Pratt High School 250.2 275.0 8

3 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 275.0 6

4 Gabriel Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 258.0 255.0 4

5 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 185.0 2

6 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 290.0 185.0 1

7 Xsavior Cervantes Nickerson High School 333.8 160.0 0

8 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 265.0 145.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 475.0 10

2 Madden Wilson Pratt High School 250.2 415.0 8

3 Gabriel Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 258.0 385.0 6

4 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 365.0 4

5 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 290.0 355.0 2

6 Xsavior Cervantes Nickerson High School 333.8 260.0 1

7 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 265.0 245.0 0

8 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 270.5 0.0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 250.0 10

2 Gabriel Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 258.0 235.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 290.0 205.0 6

4 Madden Wilson Pratt High School 250.2 195.0 4

5 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 165.0 2

6 Xsavior Cervantes Nickerson High School 333.8 145.0 1

7 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 265.0 135.0 0

8 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 270.5 0.0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 1000.0 10

2 Madden Wilson Pratt High School 250.2 885.0 8

3 Gabriel Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 258.0 875.0 6

4 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 290.0 745.0 4

5 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 715.0 2

6 Xsavior Cervantes Nickerson High School 333.8 565.0 1

7 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 265.0 525.0 0

8 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 270.5 315.0 0

Men's PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

16 Hudson Rector Pratt High School 275.0 3.636

17 Madden Wilson Pratt High School 250.2 3.537

21 Gabriel Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 258.0 3.391

26 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 290.0 2.569

27 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 2.518

31 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 265.0 1.981

32 Xsavior Cervantes Nickerson High School 333.8 1.693

33 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 270.5 1.165


